TLS
LED STRIP SERIES
TBD.SWD3.64(W)
3.64W AUTO WARM-DIM LED STRIP
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
ORDERING GUIDE
24V DC Input Voltage
3.64 Watts Per Foot
64 LEDs Per Foot
348 Lumens Per Foot, 3000K
95+ CRI Standard
Max Run Length 16.4’
Field Cuttable Every 2.8”
IP45 Indoor, IP65 Outdoor
Indoor Rated 0.47” x 0.08” (W x H)
Outdoor Rated 0.51” x 0.16” (W x H)
120° Beam Angle
Adhesive Backing (Indoor Only)
Requires Remote Dimmable TLS Power Supply
Dimming CL Dimmers, PSDL, PSDE Power Supplies
Refer to Power Supply for Compatibility
Certifications UL Listed, Title 24 JA8
Long Life 50,000 Hours
Application Friendly UV Free & IR Free
Earth Friendly Mercury & Lead Free
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
FEATURES
TBD.SWD3.64(W) is an auto warm-dim indoor/outdoor
strip. Utilizing a standard dimmer, will shift color
temperature from 3000K to 1800K.  Great new smart
chip technology provides a very cost effective option for
warm-dim.
OUTDOOR
REV 05252020
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR
FIELD
CUTTABLE
LENGTH
16 - 16.4 ft.
50 - 50 ft.
PF - 12”
VOLTAGE
24 - 24V DC
TEMP / COLOR
18/27K - 1800K/2700K
18/30K - 1800K/3000K
DRY/WET LOCATION
TBD.SWD3.64 -
Dry Location
TBD.SWD3.64(W) -
Wet Location
3.6W 95+ 307per ft. CRI LUMENSDIMMABLE
Indoor
Outdoor